
 

SERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE, SHIRE OFSERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE, SHIRE OFSERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE, SHIRE OFSERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE, SHIRE OF
K

a
rg

o
tich

 R
d

Abernethy Rd

Elwood Loop

S
ta

d
a

m
y S

t

LOT 218 ON PLAN 202681

LOT 147 ON PLAN 202681

LOT 208 ON PLAN 202681

LOT 207 ON PLAN 202681

LOT 4 ON PLAN 72212

LOT 3 ON PLAN 72212

LOT 2 ON PLAN 72212

SERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:2,070

CPS 8524/1 - Map b

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2019

32.222465°S

11
5.

95
12

94
°E

32.222465°S

11
5.

95
54

4°
E

11
5.

95
12

94
°E

32.224375°S

11
5.

95
54

4°
E

32.224375°S

0 100m
Legend

Imagery

Cadastre

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Local Government Authority

Roads


